Motocross Grupiara 2022

Warm Up Grupiara - MG 0,000 Km ._._.
NACIONAL B 17/04/2022 09:10 . . .
l H H B

Treino iniciado em 9:45:34

Volta Volta Tm Diff Hora do dia Volta Volta Tm Diff Hora do dia Volta Volta Tm Diff Hora do dia
(230) JOAO PAULO LUIS DO NASCIMENTO
1 9:50:36.650
2 1:10.544 +4.329 9:51:47.194
3 1:07.065 +0.850 9:52:54.259
4 1:06.215 9:54:00.474
5 1:07.131 +0.916 9:55:07.605
(29) LUIS GUSTAVO
1 9:46:01.559
2 1:14.614 +8.364 9:47:16.173
3 1:09.329 +3.079 9:48:25.502
4 1:08.437 +2.187 9:49:33.939
5 1:08.487 +2.237 9:50:42.426
6 1:07.218 +0.968 9:51:49.644
7 1:07.094 +0.844 9:52:56.738
8 1:06.250 9:54:02.988
9 1:06.718 +0.468 9:55:09.706
(111) ADALTO
1 9:49:56.259
2 1:10.690 +4.095 9:51:06.949
3 1:07.290 +0.695 9:52:14.239
4 1:08.124 +1.529 9:53:22.363
5 1:06.595 9:54:28.958
(397)
1 9:47:13.902
2 1:17.291 +10.468 9:48:31.193
3 1:11.405 +4.582 9:49:42.598
4 1:06.823 9:50:49.421
5 1:08.308 +1.485 9:51:57.729
6 1:07.695 +0.872 9:53:05.424
(47) ELISEU ANDRE DE OLIVEIRA JUNIOR
1 9:52:04.347
2 1:10.573 +2.442 9:53:14.920
3 1:08.131 9:54:23.051
(699) KIKO
1 9:51:58.103
2 1:16.252 +1.411 9:53:14.355
3 1:14.841 9:54:29.196
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